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Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel

SERIES 1: SOUTH OSHAWA PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Southminster Church and Cedardale
Church), 1971-1975

Board and Committee Records
1977.220L 1-1 Official Board minutes 1971-1975

SERIES 2: SOUTHMINSTER UNITED CHURCH (includes South Oshawa Pastoral Charge), 1958-2001
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1995.151L 1-1 Baptisms 1958-1963
Marriages 1961-1963
Burials 1959-1963
1-2 Baptisms 1963-1979
Marriages 1963-1980
Burials 1964-1990
1-3 Baptism register 1979-1990
1-4 Marriage register 1980-1991
Membership Records
1995.151L 1-5 Historic roll 1959-1990
Board and Committee Records
1977.220L 1-3 Joint Committee meetings [Southminster 1968-1975
United/St. Peter's Anglican Churches]
2006.010L TR-1 Board and committee minutes 1982-1989
1977.220L 1-2 Session minutes [includes South Oshawa 1960-1977
Pastoral Charge]
1995.169L 1-1 Session minutes 1977-1988
1-2 Board of Stewards minutes 1962-1969
1995.151L 2-1 --- 1979-1988
1995.169L 1-3 - - - minutes and other records 1987-1988
1-4 Official Board minutes 1977-1988
1995.151L 2-2 Official Board records 1984-1986
2006.010L TR-2 Congregational Council records 1993-2001
1995.151L 2-3 Trustee Board minutes and other records 1968-1983
1995.169L 1-6 Board of Trustees correspondence re 1969-1981
church building
1-7 - - -correspondence re South Oshawa 1970-1975
Community Council
1-8 - - - correspondence re Sydenham Port 1975
Building
2006.010L TR- Pastoral Relations Committee 1982-1988
3RR
1995.169L 1-5 Property Management Committee minutes 1986-1988
1-9 - - - records re manse 1963-1974
2-4 Interim Management minutes 1988-1989

Legal/Property Records
1977.220L 1-4 Legal and property records 1973-1976
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1995.169L
1995.151L

1995.151L

1977.220L
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1995.169L

1995.169L

2-1

2-6

2-5

2-2
2-3

2-5

2-6
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Women's Groups Records
United Church Women minutes

Men's Groups Records
Men's Club minutes

Correspondence/Subject Files
Correspondence re Southminster/St. Peter's
Anglican Churches

Correspondence

Appeal to Oshawa Presbytery

Greater Cedardale

South Oshawa Community Development
Project

Southminster Portable Church

Service Bulletins
Service bulletins

Church History
History

Photographs
See UCCA catalogue for item-level
descriptions
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