

Southminster United Church (Oshawa, Ont.)

Accession Micro Title Date Box

File Reel

SERIES 1: SOUTH OSHAWA PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Southminster Church and Cedardale Church), 1971-1975

Board and Committee Records

Page 1 of 2

1977 2201

1977.220L	1-1	Official Board minutes	1971-1975			
SERIES 2: SOUTHMINSTER UNITED CHURCH (includes South Oshawa Pastoral Charge), 1958-2001						
		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records				
1995.151L	1-1	Baptisms	1958-1963			
		Marriages	1961-1963			
		Burials	1959-1963			
	1-2	Baptisms	1963-1979			
		Marriages	1963-1980			
		Burials	1964-1990			
	1-3	Baptism register	1979-1990			
	1-4	Marriage register	1980-1991			
		Membership Records				
1995.151L	1-5	Historic roll	1959-1990			
		Board and Committee Records				
1977.220L	1-3	Joint Committee meetings [Southminster	1968-1975			
		United/St. Peter's Anglican Churches]				
2006.010L	TR-1	Board and committee minutes	1982-1989			
1977.220L	1-2	Session minutes [includes South Oshawa	1960-1977			
		Pastoral Charge]				
1995.169L	1-1	Session minutes	1977-1988			
	1-2	Board of Stewards minutes	1962-1969			
1995.151L	2-1		1979-1988			
1995.169L	1-3	minutes and other records	1987-1988			
	1-4	Official Board minutes	1977-1988			
1995.151L	2-2	Official Board records	1984-1986			
2006.010L	TR-2	Congregational Council records	1993-2001			
1995.151L	2-3	Trustee Board minutes and other records	1968-1983			
1995.169L	1-6	Board of Trustees correspondence re church building	1969-1981			
	1-7	correspondence re South Oshawa	1970-1975			
		Community Council	1010 1010			
	1-8	correspondence re Sydenham Port	1975			
	. •	Building				
2006.010L	TR-	Pastoral Relations Committee	1982-1988			
	3 RR	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
1995.169L	1-5	Property Management Committee minutes	1986-1988			
	1-9	records re manse	1963-1974			
	2-4	Interim Management minutes	1988-1989			
		Legal/Property Records				
1977.220L	1-4	Legal and property records	1973-1976			

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date		
SERIES 2: SOUTHMINSTER UNITED cont.						
			Women's Groups Records			
1995.169L	2-1		United Church Women minutes	1971-1975		
1995.151L	2-5			1976-1977		
			Men's Groups Records			
1995.151L	2-6		Men's Club minutes	1963-1964		
			Correspondence/Subject Files			
1977.220L	2-5		Correspondence re Southminster/St. Peter's Anglican Churches	1968-1975		
1995.151L	2-7		Correspondence	1989		
1995.169L	2-2		Appeal to Oshawa Presbytery	1975		
	2-3		Greater Cedardale	1965-1974		
	2-4		South Oshawa Community Development Project	1982-1984		
	2-5		Southminster Portable Church	1966-1988		
			Service Bulletins			
1995.169L	2-6		Service bulletins	1989		
			Church History			
1995.169L	2-7		History	1975		
			Photographs See UCCA catalogue for item-level descriptions			

F1458.287